% CEMARMICCDHAZTZERL BRHICBDTHICHEBLTLILEE L,

Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly!

JAv ko449 MRBT) KyOsHO
Front Wlng Mount (RB?) |NSTF§§§$?(E§\J%SHEET

No.UMW747

BECHEHHFFEL

BEVETHYNES TEVE T, TEAFIICCDEEREGAE L+ v FOFRREZ

Thank you for purchasing this product. Before installation, please carefully read and follow
the instructions on this sheet in conjunction with the instruction manual of your kit.

SEAEICEDN TS —Y

manual, comprise:

Symbols used throughout the instruction

X BIERIEA
Must be purchased separately!

3x6x2mm 7IVL=HT—

3x6mm REAAVIRIAER
Button Hex Screw

3x15mm RZUA\Y T AER
Button Hex Screw

3x18mm KAV I IAERX
Button Hex Screw

10mm

1-S13006H
3x6mm

UMW?744

12mm

Front

1-S13015H
3x15mm

1-S13018H
3x18mm

3x6x2mm

EZEHEIA Notes

do not use W0142GM.

() UMW733,739 (H—R>) ERERY IHAEI1-S13015H ZEM L, WO142GM IZEA LU,
When use UMW733 / UMW739 Carbon Front Shock Stay, use together with 1-S13015H and

ANT’/]N\—*Y SPARE PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

W0142GM

AW E ]

S E (i
Part Names (BiHR)

TIVZHS—(3x6x2mm/H >V A Z 1) w7 /6N )
Aluminum Collar (3x6x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs)

450

RE > EZ(M3x6) (N 7 Z/M10A)
1-S13006H | Buytton Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 300

R EZM3x15)(\ Y 27 Z/10\)

1-813015H | Bytton Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 300
REEZA(M3x18) (N 7 Z/10A)
1-S13018H Button Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) 300
[X=——tEROHEBREERL T RER—LR—Y REMIREL
FeEroERLAEL 5o ] www.kyosho.com T243-0021 #Z )| EE A EHH 3050

BRT YA LA VBRT—TF

KEBURDEH, PEESABRELEETDIBEL/HYET,

@ 1——HAEE@EEE 046-229-4115

*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. BEWVEE
©2019 KYOSHO CORPORATION / %£fmpfinsfse &l

Rig~&R(#Hs R %M <) 13 : 00~18 : 00
60111903-1 PRINTED IN JAPAN



